Vélodrome Saint Lo

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME

4éme manche

Classement
Place Dos NOM PRENOM CcLUB Cat Cat.
KEIRIN - JUNIORS/SENIORS
1 47 GROULT Jessy AC Octeville S E
2 52 MABIRE Valentin AC Octeville S E
3 51 GUERET Jérome AC Octeville S
4 40 RAULLINE Emilien VC Saint L6 J 1
5 42 NOVE Nicolas ES Torigni J 1
6 36 GONTIER Jean Marie VC Saint Hilaire J 2
7 39 LEGRANDOIS Cédric VC Saint L6 J 1
8 38 HENRY Simon VC Saint L6 J 1
9 37 BELLAIZE Grégoire  VC Saint Lo J 1
10 43 MACE Valentin ES Livarot J 2
11 48 MERIENNE Bastien Barentin CS S
12 54 CHERON Rémy ES Caen S E
13 49 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint L6 S M
14 41 BELLIARD Mathieu VC Saint L6 J 1
15 50 PAPIN Romain VC Saint L6 S
16 53 COTENTIN Romain ES Torigni S E
SCRATCH - CADETS
1 32 VALOGNES Quentin UC Bricquebec c 1
2 28 LEROY Rémy AC Octeville o) 1
3 31 DELPRAT Steven RO Teilleul C 1
4 30 BAZIN Matthias RO Teilleul C 2
5 27 LEROY Antoine AC Octeville C 1
6 29 BAZIN Hugo RO Teilleul c 2
ELIMININATOIRE - JUNIORS/SENIORS
1 52 MABIRE Valentin AC Octeville S E
2 37 BELLAIZE Grégoire  VC Saint Lo J 1
3 51 GUERET Jérome AC Octeville S
4 47 GROULT Jessy AC Octeville S E
5 36 GONTIER Jean Marie VC Saint Hilaire J 2
6 43  MACE Valentin ES Livarot J 2
7 42 NOVE Nicolas ES Torigni J 1
8 48 MERIENNE Bastien Barentin CS S
9 40 RAULLINE Emilien VC Saint L6 J 1
10 41 BELLIARD Mathieu VC Saint L6 J 1
1 38 HENRY Simon VC Saint L6 J 1
12 39 LEGRANDOIS Cédric VC Saint L6 J 1
13 54 CHERON Rémy ES Caen S E
14 49 BELLAIS Jacky VC Saint L6 S M
15 50 PAPIN Romain VC Saint L6 S
16 53 COTENTIN Romain ES Torigni S E
VITESSE - BENJAMINS
1 11 PASTUREL Fabien Périers Cyclisme B 2
2 5 BLOT Mathis VC Saint L6 B 1
3 10 LEVOY Théo Périers Cyclisme B 2
4 4  VALOGNES Thibault UC Bricquebec B 1
5 8 MARTIN Gaétan VC Saint L6 B 2
6 6 LE MOIGNE Léo VC Saint L6 B 1
7 1 HOLE Marine ES Torigni B F2
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Vélodrome Saint Lo

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME -

4éme manche

Classement
Place Dos NOM PRENOM cLus Cat Cat.
8 7 LECHAT Eliott VC Saint L3 B 2
9 9 LABBEY Louis Périers Cyclisme B 1
10 3  DELPRAT Eloise RO Teilleul B F2
11 2 LEBAUT Bastien ES Torigni B 1
VITESSE - MINIMES & FEMININES M/C
1 19 LOZACH Maxime UC Tilly Val de Seulles M 2
2 20 LEBIEZ Victor VC Saint L6 M 1
3 16 DESGRIPPES Christopher AC Octeville M 2
4 17 SAVARY Benoit AG Orval Coutances M 1
5 14 LESELLIER Clément VC Saint L3 M 1
6 24 BIDARD Pascaline  VC Saint L FC 2
7 18 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Simon UC Tilly Val de Seulles M 1
8 21 LEVOY Lucas Périers Cyclisme M 1
SPRINT TOUR/TOUR - CADETS
1 32 VALOGNES Quentin UC Bricquebec c 1
2 28 LEROY Rémy AC Octeville C 1
3 31 DELPRAT Steven RO Teilleul C 1
4 29 BAZIN Hugo RO Teilleul C 2
5 30 BAZIN Matthias RO Teilleul C 2
6 27 LEROY Antoine AC Octeville c 1
SCRATCH - BENJAMINS
1 11 PASTUREL Fabien Périers Cyclisme B 2
2 4 VALOGNES Thibault UC Bricquebec B 1
3 10 LEVOY Théo Périers Cyclisme B 2
4 5 BLOT Mathis VC Saint L B 1
5 8  MARTIN Gaétan VC Saint L3 B 2
6 7 LECHAT Eliott VC Saint L B 2
7 9 LABBEY Louis Périers Cyclisme B 1
8 6 LE MOIGNE Léo VC Saint L6 B 1
9 1 HOLE Marine ES Torigni B F2
10 3  DELPRAT Eloise RO Teilleul B F2
1 2 LEBAUT Bastien ES Torigni B 1
COURSE AUX POINTS - MINIMES & FEMININES M/C
1 19 LOZACH Maxime UC Tilly Val de Seulles M 2
2 14 LESELLIER Clément VC Saint L6 M 1
3 17 SAVARY Benoit AG Orval Coutances M 1
4 20 LEBIEZ Victor VC Saint L6 M 1
5 24 BIDARD Pascaline  VC Saint Lo FC 2
6 16 DESGRIPPES Christopher AC Octeville M 2
7 21 LEVOY Lucas Périers Cyclisme M 1
8 18 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOST Simon UC Tilly Val de Seulles M 1
SPRINT TOUR/TOUR - JUNIORS/SENIORS
1 39 LEGRANDOIS Cédric VC Saint L6 J 1
2 47 GROULT Jessy AC Octeville S E
3 51 GUERET Jérome AC Octeville S
4 52 MABIRE Valentin AC Octeville S E

3 juin 2011

Temps

Page 2



Vélodrome Saint Lo

Place

Dos
43
37
38
42
36
54
40
50
49

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME - 4éme manche

NOM
MACE
BELLAIZE
HENRY
NOVE
GONTIER
CHERON
RAULLINE
PAPIN
BELLAIS

Classement
PRENOM CLUB

Valentin ES Livarot
Grégoire  VC Saint Lo
Simon VC Saint L6
Nicolas ES Torigni
Jean Marie VC Saint Hilaire
Rémy ES Caen
Emilien VC Saint L6
Romain VC Saint L6
Jacky VC Saint L6

Cat

O a Ny gy

Cat.
2

= M N ===
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Vélodrome Saint Lo

Dos NOM
1 HOLE
2 LEBAUT
3 DELPRAT
4 VALOGNES
5 BLOT
6 LE MOIGNE
7 LECHAT
8 MARTIN
9 LABBEY
10 LEVOY
11 PASTUREL
12
13
14 LESELLIER
15 VILLAIN
16 DESGRIPPES

17 SAVARY

18 LEPOITTEVIN DUBOSTSimon

19 LOZACH

20 LEBIEZ

21 LEVOY

22

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME

Emargement

PRENOM CLUB
Marine ES Torigni
Bastien ES Torigni
Eloise RO Teilleul
Thibault UC Bricquebec
Mathis VC Saint L6
Léo VC Saint L6
Eliott VC Saint L6
Gaétan VC Saint L6
Louis Périers Cyclisme
Théo Périers Cyclisme
Fabien Périers Cyclisme
Clément VC Saint L6
Alexandre VC Saint L6
Christopher AC Octeville
Benoit AG Orval Coutances

UC Tilly Val de Seulles

Maxime UC Tilly Val de Seulles
Victor VC Saint L3
Lucas Périers Cyclisme

- 4éme manche

N° Licence  Cat Cat.
1750093230 B F2
1750093028 B 1
1750262088 B F2
1750217272 B 1
1750349499 B 1
1750349498 B 1
1750349169 B 2
1750349071 B 2
1750465063 B 1

1750465105 B 2

1750465064 B 2

1750349155 M 1
1750349339 M 1
1750190313 M 2
1750041098 M 1
1714452039 M 1
1714452064 M 2
1750349081 M 1

1750465114 M 1
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Vélodrome Saint Lo

Dos

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

NOM

BIDARD

LEROY

LEROY

BAZIN

BAZIN

DELPRAT

VALOGNES

GONTIER

BELLAIZE

HENRY

LEGRANDOIS

RAULLINE

BELLIARD

NOVE

MACE

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME

PRENOM

Pascaline

Antoine
Rémy
Hugo
Matthias
Steven

Quentin

Jean Marie
Grégoire
Simon
Cédric
Emilien
Mathieu
Nicolas

Valentin

Emargement

cLus

VC Saint Lo

AC Octeville
AC Octeville
RO Teilleul
RO Teilleul
RO Teilleul

UC Bricquebec

VC Saint Hilaire
VC Saint L6
VC Saint L6
VC Saint L6
VC Saint L6
VC Saint L6
ES Torigni

ES Livarot

- 4éme manche

N° Licence

17 50 349 052

17 50 190 306

17 50 190 053

17 50 262 021

17 50 262 062

17 50 262 028

17 50 217 208

17 50 005 090

17 50 349 290

17 50 349 225

17 50 349 002

17 50 349 490

17 50 349 409

17 50 093 183

17 14 141 171

Cat Cat.
FC 2
c 1
c 1
c 2
c 2
c 1
c 1
J 2
J 1
J 1
J 1
J 1
J 1
J 1
J 2
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Vélodrome Saint Lo

Dos

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

NOM

GROULT

MERIENNE

BELLAIS

PAPIN

GUERET

MABIRE

COTENTIN

CHERON

CHALLENGE MARCEL JAMME - 4éme manche

PRENOM

Jessy
Bastien
Jacky
Romain
Jérome
Valentin
Romain

Rémy

Emargement

cLuB N° Licence
AC Octeville 17 50 190 108
Barentin CS 17 76 467 022
VC Saint L6 17 50 349 179
VC Saint L6 17 50 349 244
AC Octeville 17 50 190 171
AC Octeville 17 50 190 364
ES Torigni 17 50 093 233
ES Caen 17 14 001 146

Cat Cat.
S E
S
S M
S
S
S E
S E
S E
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